
Additional Woodland 
& Airport Service

Yolobus will be adding additional trips between Woodland & Sacramento in the morning and 
afternoon during the “Fix I-5”  project to help you get to your destination on time!

Regular Yolobus fares apply on 
routes 42A, 42B, and additional “I-5”
trips.  Express fares apply on all
route 45 trips.

Need help planning your trip?
Call Yolobus:

1-800-371-BUSS (2877)

For complete Yolobus schedules, 
visit www.yolobus.com

Note:  Bus schedules are 
approximate and are based on a 
normal trip.  Routes may experience 
5 to 60 minute delays.  It is 
recommended that riders take an
earlier trip if possible.

Yolobus

42A I-5 45 42A I-5 45 45 45 42A 45 45 I-5 42A I-5

Court at 2nd St. ---- ---- 5:55 ---- ---- 6:15 6:25 6:35  ---- 6:45 6:55 ---- ---- ----

Cottonwood at Beamer ---- ---- 6:00 ---- ---- 6:20 6:30 6:40  ---- 6:50 7:00 ---- ---- ----

Cottonwood at Gibson ---- ---- 6:05 ---- ---- 6:25 6:35 6:45  ---- 7:05 ---- ---- ----

Gibson at County Fair Mall ---- ---- 6:11 ---- ---- 6:31 6:41 6:51  ---- 7:11 ---- ---- ----

E. Main at Matmor* 5:28 5:44 6:17 6:23 6:34 6:37 6:47 6:57 7:04 7:07 7:17 7:34 8:04 8:34

Airport Terminal A 5:41 6:00 ---- 6:39 6:50 ---- ---- ---- 7:20 ---- 7:50 8:20 8:50

Airport Terminal B 5:43 6:02 ---- 6:41 6:52 ---- ---- ---- 7:22 ---- 7:52 8:22 8:52

J St. at 4th St. 5:55 6:17 6:42 6:54 7:07 7:02 7:12 7:22 7:35 7:32 7:42 8:07 8:35 9:07

J St. at 8th St. 5:57 6:19 6:44 6:56 7:09 7:04 7:14 7:24 7:37 7:34 7:44 8:09 8:37 9:09

9th St. at N St. ---- ---- 6:47 ---- ---- 7:07 7:17 7:27  ---- 7:47 ---- ---- ----

10th St. at N St. ---- ---- 6:51 ---- ---- 7:11 7:21 7:31    ---- 7:51 ---- ---- ----

16th St. at Capitol Ave. ---- ---- 6:53 ---- ---- 7:13 7:23 7:33  ---- 7:53 ---- ---- ----

L St. at 13th St. 6:01 6:25 ---- 7:00 7:15 ---- ---- ---- 7:41 ---- 8:15 8:41 9:15

42B I-5 42B 45 I-5 45 45 42B 45 45 I-5 45 42B I-5

H St. at 11th St. ---- ---- ---- 4:05 ---- 4:35 4:45 ---- 5:05 5:15 ---- 5:35 ---- ----

15th St. at N St. ---- ---- ---- 4:10 ---- 4:40 4:50 ---- 5:10 5:20 ---- 5:40 ---- ----

P St. at 13th St. ---- ---- ---- 4:15 ---- 4:45 4:55 ---- 5:15 5:25 ---- 5:45 ---- ----

10th St. at N St. ---- ---- ---- 4:17 ---- 4:47 4:57 ---- 5:17 5:27 ---- 5:47 ---- ----

L St. at 13th St. 3:05 3:35 4:05 ---- 4:35 ---- ---- 5:05 ---- ---- 5:35 ---- 6:05 6:35

L St. at 6th St. 3:08 3:38 4:08 4:20 4:38 4:50 5:00 5:08 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:50 6:08 6:38

Airport Terminal A 3:24 3:58 4:24 ---- 4:58 ---- ---- 5:24 ---- ---- 5:58 ---- 6:24 6:58

Airport Terminal B 3:26 4:00 4:26 ---- 5:00 ---- ---- 5:26 ---- ---- 6:00 ---- 6:26 7:00

Matmor at E. Main** 3:40 4:14 4:40 4:50 5:14 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:14 6:20 6:40 7:14

Gibson at County Fair Mall ---- ---- ---- 4:54 ---- 5:24 5:34 ---- 5:54 6:04 ---- 6:24 ---- ----

Cottonwood at Gibson ---- ---- ---- 5:01 ---- 5:31 5:41 ---- 6:01 6:11 ---- 6:31 ---- ----

Cottonwood at Beamer ---- ---- ---- 5:06 ---- 5:36 5:46 ---- 6:06 6:16 ---- 6:36 ---- ----

Court at 2nd St 5:14 5:44 5:54 6:14 6:24 6:44

Morning AM Schedule

Afternoon PM Schedule

*FREE Vehicle parking is available 
at the bus stop at E. Main at Matmor.
(Ross/Office Depot parking lot)

**Note:  The last bus stop for the
additional “I-5” trips will be
Matmor at E. Main.  Only the routes
under “42B” and “45” will continue 
as their normal routes.

Additional trips 
during “Fix I-5” project.

Additional trips during 
“Fix I-5” project sponsored by:

Yolo County Transportation District &
Caltrans

(additional trips are subject to 
cancellation if there is low demand)

Effective
June 2, 2008 -
July 14, 2008

Monday - Friday

6:55

7:01

7:37

7:41

7:43

----

----

----


